
Part position Customer code Description EN Quantity Manufacturer Mfr part number
178313110 PCB BOARD SK657 8L2S HDI V00A HF 1 ZJ SK657-ZJ-V00A HF
286252375 Q CIE RoHS code sticker 6mm*15mm RoHS 1

L1206,L1207 178024854 Q FB 0402 120Ω 100MHz 1200mA 2 SUNLORD UPZ1005D121-1R2TF
L902 178032369 wire wound3010 inductor4.7UH±20% 0.75A 1 SUNLORD SWPA3010L4R7MT
C901 178033379 Q capacitor0603 X5R 1UF±10% 50V RoHS 1 TAIYO GMK107BJ105KA

C202,C210,C211,C215,C228,C235,C240,C246,C304,C316,C317,C341,C342,C345
,C403,C409,C414,C426,C432,C436,C439,C441,C444,C447,C455，
C457,C458,C459,C466,C469,C601,C602,C606,C702,C703,C707,C711,C712,C720
,C733,C736,C738,C740,C741,C742,C802,C804,C805,C806,C825，
C835,C918,C1002,C1106,C1107,C1108,C1120,C1403,C1410,C1706,C1721,C172
2

178035716 Q Capacitor 0201  X5R 1UF 20% 6.3V RoHS 62 WALSIN GRM033R60J105K

C217,C219,C225,C400,C401,C406,C407,C423,C424,C434,C438,C443,C472,C473
,C715,C716

178050367 Q Capacitor0603 22uF 20% X5R 6.3V RoHS 16 TAIYO JMK107BBJ226MA-T

C908,C915,C1001,C1016,C1020,C1218,C1634 178058714 Q C 0201 0.1UF +/-10% 10V X5R 7 YAGEO CC0201KRX5R6BB104
C239,C311,C402,C408,C413,C425,C471,C600,C705,C713,C721,C739,C816,C910
,C920,C921,C927,C1003,C1004,C1018,C1211,C1408,C1541,C1702，C1704

178058821 Q capacitance 0402 4.7uF±20%X5R DC6.3V 25 EYANG C0402X5R475M6R3NTC

C205,C207,C209,C935,C937,C938,C939,C1217,C320,C333 178061831 Q Capacitor0603 X5R 10uF 20% 10V 10 EYANG C0603X5R106M100NT
C1714 178062651 Q capacitance 0201 220NF ±20% 6.3V RoHS 1 EYANG C0201X5R224M6R3NTJ
C213,C1707,C1708,C1728,C1729 178062875 Q capacitance 0201 470NF ±20% 6.3V RoHS 5 EYANG C0201X5R474M6R3NTJ
C1302,L1604,L200 178062961 inductance 0201 100NH ±5% RoHS 3 SUNLORD SDCL0603QR10JT02B01
R920,R921 178062979 inductance 0201 82NH ±5% RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q82NJT02B01
C821,C1532,C1538 178065764 Q Capacitor 0201  5.6pf ±0.5pf 25V 3 EYANG C0201C0G5R6D250NTA
MA800 178067242 GPS/GNSS Amplifier1.5*1.0*0.6T 6pin uDFN 1 NXP BGU7005.115
C836,C1520,C1547 178068182 Q C 0201 1.2PF ±0.1PF 25V COG 3 EYANG C0201C0G1R2B250NTA
C1310,R1204 178068426 Q L 0201 22NH ±5% ROHS 2 EYANG C0201C0G3R3C250NTA
L1301,L1341 178069395 Q L 0201 47NH ±5% RoHS 80mA 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q47NJT02B01
Y1700 178073047 Crstal 27.12M 2016 4pin for NFC RoHS 1 NDK EXS00A-CS06744
R1203 178073133 capacitance 0201 6.8pF ±0.5PF 25V 1 TAIYO TMK063 CG6R8CT-F
C1620 178073167 CAP 0201 47pF +/-5% COG DC25V RoHS 1 YAGEO CC0201JRNPO8BN470
C227,C308,C433,C449 178073237 Q CAP SMD 0402 X5R 10UF 20% 6.3V 4 EYANG C0402X5R106N6R3NTC
R328 178076882 resistance 0805 0.01Ω 1% 0.75W 1 WALTER STEW0805MW75R010F
C912 178078547 Q CAP 0201 27pF +/-5% COG DC25V RoHS 1 YAGEO CC0201JRNPO8BN270
L901 178088093 Q inductor3010 10uh±20%  0.7A RoHs 1 MICROGATE MPIB3010-100M-LF
R601,R706,R707 178088449 Q resistor0201 240Ω ±1% 0.05W RoHs 3 FENGHUA RC-01W2400FT
J1600 178090499 CKD RF Conn 2.5*2.5*0.6 Fourth RoHS 1 KTA 3.2.08.0113
MA1101 178100448 Q CKD single LDO 3.3V DFN 1*1-4L  RoHS 1 DIODES AP7343D-33FS4-7B
R1401 178108308 Q resistor0201 24KΩ ±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 YAGEO RC0201FR-0724KL
CR304 178108808 single Bidirectional  4.5V TVS 80PF RoHS 1 PRISEMI PESDHC2FD4V5BH
R327,R937,R939,R942 178109780 resistor0201 510Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 4 YAGEO RC0201JR-07510RL
C309,C310,C1112 178111003 Capacitor0201 2.2uF±20% X5R 6.3V RoHS 3 EYANG C0201X5R225M6R3NTX
R918 178111623 resistor0201 4.3Ω±1% 0.05W RoHs 1 YAGEO RC0201FR-074R3L
C936 178122717 Capacitor 0402 2.2UF±20% X5R 16V 1 EYANG C0402X5R225M160NTB
J1100 178124216 CKD BTB Conn 10p_0.8H_0.4pitch (F) RoHS 1 OCN OK-14F010-04
J900 178124279 BTB Conn 30pin_0.8H_0.4pitch (F)OCN RoHS 1 OCN OK-14F030-04
L1000 178129790 Power L 2520 1uH±20% 4.5A 50mΩ RoHS 1 MICROGATE MPIAL252012-1R0M-LF
L1337,L1338,L1339,L1340 178131641 Inductor 0201 120NH±5% 4 MURATA LQP03TGR12J02D
R1202 178133939 Resistor 0201 68KΩ±1% 0.05W 1 YAGEO RC0201FR-0768KL
R712 178133942 Resistor 0201 30KΩ±1% 0.05W 1 YAGEO RC0201FR-0730KL
C321,C334,C904,C1221,C1700 178135821 Capacitor 0402 4.7UF±20% X5R 10V RoHS 5 SAMSUNG CL05A475MP5NRNC
C306,C318 178137854 Capacitor 0402 1UF±10% DC16V 2 EYANG C0402X5R105K160NTB
C302,C303,C917 178137875 Q Capacitor 0402 100NF ±10% X5R DC25V 3 TDK C1005X5R1E104KT
C214,C1209,C1214 178138806 Capacitor 0402 X5R 1UF 10% 25V 3 TAIYO TMK105 BJ105KV-F
C315,C1616 178152210 C 0201 470PF ±5% C0G DC25V RoHS 2 EYANG C0201C0G471J250NTA
CR301,CR302,D900 178154079 Schottky diode SOD323 45V1A RoHS 3 SIG SIG605T1G
C1337,C1339,C1341,C1603,C1606,L803,L1521,L1610,R1407 178155703 L0201 1NH±0.1nH sunlord B03 RoHS 9 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q1N0BT02B03
C1635 178155716 L0201 1.2NH±0.1nH SL B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q1N2BT02B03
C1344,C1345,C1510,C1609,L1334,L1628,L1631 178155724 L0201 1.5NH±0.1nH SL B03 RoHS 7 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q1N5BT02B03
C1303,C1608,C1619,L1504,L1523 178155737 L0201 1.8NH±0.1nH SL B03 RoHS 5 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q1N8BT02B03
C1401,L1619 178155779 L0201 2.7NH±0.1nH SL B03  RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q2N7BT02B03
C837 178155823 L0201 3.9NH±0.1nH SL B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q3N9BT02B03
L814 178155865 L0201 4.3NH±0.3nH SL  B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q4N3ST02B03
C1321 178155886 L0201 4.7NH±0.3nH SL B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q4N7ST02B03
C1324,C1628 178155927 L0201 5.6NH±0.3nH SL B03 RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q5N6ST02B03
C1316,C1331,C1607,L1524,L1633 178155948 L0201 7.5NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 5 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q7N5JT02B03
L804,L1529 178155956 L0201 8.2NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q8N2JT02B03
L1522 178155977 L0201 9.1NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q9N1JT02B03
C1604,C1626,C1629,L1622,L1308 178155998 L0201 12NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 5 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q12NJT02B03
L1601,L1620,R1205 178156010 L0201 15NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 3 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q15NJT02B03
L1314 178156023 L0201 18NH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 1 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q18NJT02B03
R1201 178157153 RES 0201 8.2KΩ±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 FENGHUA RC-01W8201FT
C300,C301 178158618 C 0402 2.2uF±20% X5R 10V RoHS 2 SAMSUNG CL05A225MP5NNNC
C1712,C1713 178161540 Capacitor0201 220PF±2% C0G 50V RoHS 2 MURATA GRM0335C1H221GA01D
C1723,C1724 178163833 Capacitor0201 680pf±5% C0G 25V RoHs 2 MURATA GRM0335C1E681JA01D
MA1102 178165882 3D G-Sensor 2*2 12bit STK8321 RoHS 1 SENSORTEK STK8321
J300 178174906 CKD BTB Conn 6pin_0.6H 1 SMK CPBA306-0102E
Y200 178175106 TSX 26M 9pF 2520 for ZHANRUI RoHS 1 TXC OZ26000012
C1545 178175130 Capacitor0201 2.0PF±0.1PF C0G 25V 1 FENGHUA 0201CG2R0B250NT
FL800 178176301 CKD Sawfilter WIFI 2442MHZ 1109 HUAYING 1 HUAYING NDFH024-2442SA
RT600 178176666 Resistor NTC 0201 47KΩ±1% 1 SUNLORD SDNT0603C473F4050FTF
C1726,C1727 178176786 Capacitor 0201 100pf±2% C0G(EIA) DC50V 2 MURATA GRM0335C1H101GA01
BL1700,BL1701 178177671 ANNT 2.2*1.1*1.0mm RoHS 2 LETCON 4-00-471279
J902,J903 178177808 CKD BTB Conn 30pin_0.7H_0.4pitch (M)RoHS 2 OCN OK-10F030-04
R622 178177874 Resistor0201 56KΩ ±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 FENGHUA RC-01W5602FT
R325 178179708 resistor0201 47KΩ ±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 FENGHUA RC-01W4702FT
R1109,R1110,R1111,R1112,R1113,R1114,R624,R625,R626,R627,R628,R629 178180628 Resistor0201 10Ω±5% 0.05W RoHS 12 FENGHUA RC-01W100JT
C305,C324,C325,C326,C339,C340,C343,C1006,C1613 178180636 Capacitor0402 10UF±20% X5R 10V RoHS 9 SAMSUNG CL05A106MP5NUNC
J1301 178183559 CKD RF text onBoard 0.9H 4PIN RoHS 1 ECT 818011998
MA902 178185376 BacklightSeries10ChannelDfn2x2-6l 1 BROADCHIP BCT3756ELT-TR
L205,L206,L208,L209,L210 178188468 Wire wound201610 1uH±20% 3.3A RoHs 5 INPAQ WIP201610S-1R0ML
L201,L202,L203,L204,L207 178194635 WireWound201610 0.33uH±20%26mΩ6.1ARoHs 5 INPAQ WIP201610S-R33ML
L1609,L813 178200326 L 0201 2.4NH ±0.1nH sunlord B03 RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q2N4BT02B03
C1614,L1516,L1525 178200847 Inductor0201  10nH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 3 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q10NJT02B03
L1607,L1627 178200855 Indu 0201 6.2nH±0.3nH sunlord B03 RoHS 2 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q6N2ST02B03
C1627,L817,L1611,L1650 178200876 Inductor0201 6.8nH±5% sunlord B03 RoHS 4 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q6N8JT02B03



C1201,C1222 178201638 Capacitor0603 10UF±20% X5R 25V 2 SAMSUNG CL10A106MA8NRNC
CR303,CR306 178202479 EOSsingleuni-directDFN2X2 4.8V3500WRoHS 2 PRISEMI PTVSHC3N4V8UA
L800,L801,L1322,L1528,L1618,R1235 178202680 Ind 0201 3.0nH±0.1nH sunlord B03 RoHS 6 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q3N0BT02B03
L1336,L1527,R1607 178202713 Ind 0201 2.0nH±0.1nH sunlord B03 RoHS 3 SUNLORD SDCL0603Q2N0BT02B03
L810 178206597 Capacitor0201 0.75PF ±0.1PF DC50V ROHS 1 EYANG C0201C0GR75B500NTA
C815 178207317 Capacitor 0201 3.0PF±0.1pf RoHS 1 EYANG C0201C0G3R0B500NTA
MN1400 178213901 RF transceiver SR3595D HMD 1 UNISOC SR3595D
MA1000 178217975 CKD Flash Driver 2CH 2A DCDC OCP81375 1 OCS OCP81375WPAD
FL1603 178220365 Duplexer Band2 1612 unbalanceMurataRoHS 1 MURATA SAYAP1G88BA0C0AR00
DS900 178223246 Flash LED1016 1.0T 280lm @1A 1 AMICC A-SL660BW1D-Q01-3T
FL1311 178223444 SAWfilterDRX B28F 1109 unbal HUAYINGRoHS 1 HUAYING NDFH026-0780SA
FL802 178223486 CKD SAWfilter GPS/BD/GN 1109 unbal HY003 1 HUAYING NDFH003-1580SA
BL1107,BL1108,BL1200,BL1201,BL1202,BL1203,BL1206,BL1211 178227447 antenna spring 1.7*1.1*0.6mm 8 LETCON 27-420A-0010
MN1104 178229313 CKD E-compass 0.8*0.8 QMC6308-TR RoHS 1 QST QMC6308-TR
MA900 178232323 CKD LCD BIAS IC ±5V OCP2131WPAD-G RoHS 1 OCS OCP2131WPAD-G
MN400 178232617 BB IC UMS9230 HMD 1 UNISOC UMS9230
MN200 178232620 PMIC UMP510G HMD 1 SPREADTRUM UMP510G5
CR1100,CR1101,CR1102,CR1103,CR1104,CR1105,CR1106 178235288 single TVS DFN1006-2L 5V 0.3PF RoHS 7 ETEK ES05DRF-B
MA1201 178238052 CKD Audio PA K 3.0W FCQFN-16 AW87390FCR 1 AWINIC AW87390FCR
C208,C1109 178238911 CAP 0201 1UF +/-20% 10V X5R RoHS 2 SAMSUNG CL03A105MP3NSNC
MA300,MA301 178241939 Charger IC 3A SGM41513 RoHS 2 SGMICRO SGM41513YTQF24G/TR
FL801 178243946 CKD Diplexer BT/WIFI/GPS 1608 Glead RoHS 1 GLEAD LD18L1583LAN-D62/W
FL1604 178246877 Duplexer BAND13 1612 UNBAL RF360 RoHS 1 QUALCOMM B39781B1274L210-S05
FL1605 178247746 DuplexerBand12 1612unbalanceMURATARoHS 1 MURATA SAYRZ707MBA0E0A
J600,J601 178250847 3in3 nano-sim 6pin 1.35H RoHS 2 HRD S186-1B01F13F
J602 178250850 3in3 T card 6pin 1.35H RoHS 1 HRD S186-1B02F13F
J603 178250868 3in3 iron cover 1.35H RoHS 1 HRD S186-2B21F13F-1
Q300 178260145 NMOS 20V0.75A DFN1006-3L CJBA3134K RoHS 1 JSCJ CJBA3134K
BL800,BL801,BL802,BL803,BL1300,BL1301,BL1302 178262595 Spring 1.9*1.1 WH1.5mm 7 LETCON 27-3D0A-0071
MA1200 178270724 CKD RFswitch CAN8A41 SP4T RoHS 1 CANAANTEK CAN8A41
FL803 178274839 SAW filter WIFI 5GHz 1608 PSA RoHS 1 PSA RFBPF1608060K68Q1C
MA1700 178275328 NFC IC THN31FGB1N RoHS 1 TSINGTENG THN31FGB1N
R919 178275360 Resistor0201 6.8Ω±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 UNIOHM 0201WMF680KTEE
L1700,L1701 178280928 Inductor0603 160NH±5% MICROGATE RoHS 2 MICROGATE MTF0603PR16JST
L300,L304 178287414 Small Molding inductor252010 1.0uH ±20% 2 SAMSUNG CIGT252010EH1R0MNE
FL1308 178287688 CKD SAW filter RX B12+B13 1109 HUAYINGRo 1 HUAYING NDFH069-0742SA
MA802 178289124 FM LNA RoHS for DL273 1 MAXSCEND MXDLN02C
FL1602 178290177 CKD Duplexer BAND66 1612 unbalance Murat 1 MURATA SAYAV1G74BA1E0A
SW1301 178290482 RF switch SP8T CR24108GM QFN-14 1 CENRE CR24108GM
FL1310 178290619 SAW filter RX B66 1109 Unbal HY 1 HY NDFH042-2155SA
MA1204 178290809 OVP IC 6.8V FCQFN12 AW32915AFCRRoHS 1 ECT 818011598
J901 178291856 CKD BTB Conn 60pin_0.6H_0.35pitch 1 JAE TP26DK-S060VA3-R15000
FL1608 178292944 CKD Duplexer Band5 1612 Unbalance RF360 1 RF360 B39881B1307P810
MA1100 178297829 CKD Proximity-sensor 3in1 STK3335-X RoHS 1 SENSORTEK STK3335-X
MA1600 178299539 RFPA TXM QB/G/E 14T FX5596Y 1 LANSUS FX5596Y
MA1500 178299542 RFPA MMMB 3G/LTE FX5627Y LGA-42 1 LANSUS FX5627Y
FL1304 178305275 SAW filter RX B2 1109 SANAN 1 SANAN LAS1960A0W-MC
FL1305 178305296 CKD SAW filter RX B5 1109 SANAN 1 SANAN LAS0882A17-MC
FL1307 178305308 SAW filter RX B7 1109 SANAN 1 SANAN LAS2655A0Y-MC
MA1501 178306800 RF SWITCH DPDT Antenna CAN1122C 1 CANAANTEK CAN1122C
MN800 178306842 BT/WIFI/FM/GPS 4IN1 IC  UMW2631 HMD 1 UNISOC UMW2631
MN701 178307451 Memo 64Gb-64G BiWin HMD 1 BAIWEI BWMZCX32H2A-64G-X
MN700 178307472 Memo UFS2.2 256GB BiWin HMD 1 BAIWEI BWU2ASV46A256G
C1624,C1718 178308932 Capacitor0201 82pF±2% C0G 50V RoHS 2 EYANG C0201C0G820G500NTA
C1719,C1720 178308974 Capacitor0201 10pF±2% C0G 50V RoHS 2 EYANG C0201C0G100G500NTA
FL1606 178324288 Duplexer Band7 1612 Unbal WISOL 1 WISOL SFXG35CHJ02
L1102,L1103 179052071 Q FB 0402 600Ω 100MHZ 300mA RoHS 2 MURATA BLM15AG601SN1
R214 179068199 Q resistor0402 100Ω ±5% 0.063W RoHS 1 ROHM MCR01MZP5J101
R1232,R1233,R1234 179068201 Q resistor0402 1KΩ ±5% 0.063W RoHS 3 ROHM MCR01MZPJ102 ROHS
L301,L302,R315,R1224,R1225 179068285 Q resistor0402 0Ω ±5% 0.063W RoHS 5 ROHM MCR01MZPJ000 ROHS
R200 179068389 Q resistor0402 100KΩ ±1% 0.063W RoHS 1 ROHM MCR01MZPF1003 ROHS

C800,C818,C902,R1601,R215,R302,R611,R612,R704,R709,R714,R804,R805,R80
6,R808,R809,R817,R904,R908,R926,R1001,R1002,R1004,R1500，
R1503,R1602,R1604,R1608,R1609,R1612,R1618,R1619,R1622,R1627,R1628,R1
705,R1706,R1707

179074816 Q resistor0201 0Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 38 PANASONIC ERJ1GE0R00C

R1408 179100872 Q Capacitor0201 0.5PF ±0.1pf DC50V RoHS 1 MURATA GRM0335C1HR50BD01D
C1539 179100926 Q C 0201 1.5PF +/-0.25pf COG DC25V RoHS 1 MURATA GRM0335C1H1R5CD01D
C1544,C1546 179100947 Q C 0201 3.3PF +/-0.25pf COG DC25V RoHS 2 MURATA GRM0335C1H3R3CD01D
R1200 179100968 Q C 0201 3.9PF +/-0.25pf COG DC25V RoHS 1 MURATA GRM0335C1H3R9CD01D
C502,C503,C504,C1402,C1405,C1407,C1409,C1412,C1414,C1416,C1525,C1526
,C1540,C1612,C1615,C1711

179100989 Q C 0201 10PF 5% COG DC25V RoHS 16 MURATA GRM0335C1H100JD01D

C903,C1332,C1333,C1334,C1346,C1611 179101043 Q C 0201 22PF 5% COG DC25V RoHS 6 MURATA GRM0335C1H220JD01D
C307,C329,C330,C823,C826,C841,C1213,C1216,C1223,C1224,C1239,C1243,C1
308,C1309,C1507,C1523,C1524,C1610,C1622,C1623,C1633,C1306，
C1340,C1522,L1312,R1606

179101064 Q C 0201 33PF 5% COG DC25V RoHS 26 MURATA GRM0335C1H330JD01D

C212,C1203,C1207,C1208,C1225,C1250,C1301,C1304,C1411,C1508,C1509 179101105 Q C 0201 100PF 5% COG DC25V RoHS 11 MURATA GRM0335C1H101JD01D
C1617 179101189 Capacitor0201 10nF ±10% DC16V RoHS 1 MURATA GRM033R71A103KA01D
C322,C337,C839,C840,C842 179101209 C 0201 47nF 10% X5R DC6.3V RoHS 5 MURATA GRM033R60J473KE19D

C404,C405,C410,C411,C416,C417,C418,C419,C420,C421,C422,C427,C428,C429
,C430,C431,C435,C440,C445,C446,C448,C450,C451,C452,C453，
C454,C460,C461,C462,C463,C464,C465,C467,C468,C603,C604,C700,C701,C704
,C708,C709,C710,C728,C729,C731,C734,C735,C737,C834,C919，
C929,C1014,C1021,C1105,C1121,C1122,C1219,C1220,C1404,C1424,C1425,C17
15

179101220 Q C 0201 100nF 10% X5R DC6.3V RoHS 62 MURATA GRM033R60J104KE19D

R613,R614,R615,R616,R617,R618 179101262 Q resistor0201 33Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 6 ROHM MCR006YZPJ330
R700,R702,R940,R941,R944 179101308 Q resistor0201 100Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 5 ROHM MCR006YZPJ101
R1610,R1611 179101340 resistor0201 560Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 2 ROHM MCR006YZPJ561
R307,R318,R329,R330,R331,R332,R505,R619,R620,R621 179101361 Q resistor0201 1KΩ ±5% 0.05W RoHS 10 ROHM MCR006YZPJ102
R209,R211,R300,R304,R305,R308,R310,R317,R322,R323,R343,R501,R506,R607
,R810,R1105,R1108,R1212,R1710,R1711

179101423 Q resistor0201 10KΩ ±5% 0.05W RoHS 20 ROHM MCR006YZPJ103

R623 179101486 resistor0201 100KΩ ±1% 0.05W RoHS 1 ROHM MCR006YZPF1003
C1423,C1529,C1533 179104094 Capacitor0201 1nF±20% X7R 25V RoHS 3 MURATA GRM033R71A102KA01D
R1624 179104990 Q resistor0201 1.5KΩ ±5% 0.05W RoHS 1 ROHM MCR006YZPJ152
R502,R503,R504 179106605 Q resistor0201 51Ω ±5% 0.05W RoHS 3 ROHM MCR006YZPJ510
C226,C412,C732,C801,C1007 179133988 Q C 0603 10UF 20% X5R DC6.3V RoHS JP+CN 5 YAGEO CC0603MRX5R5BB106



R424,R917,R1106 187960280 SMD RES 0201 100KOHM 5% 50MW 250PPM RoHS 3 ROHM MCR006YZPJ104
C1247 187960384 Q CAPA0201 56PF±5% COG 25V RoHS 1 TDK C0603C0G1E560JT
R309 188126858 SMD RES 0201 1.2KOHM 5% 50MW 250PPM RoHS 1 ROHM MCR006YZPJ122
R1103 188126986 RES 0201 22Ω±5% 0.05W RoHS 1 HDK CR1/20220JV
L802 188127574 Q CAPA 0201 18PF±5% COG 25V RoHS 1 TDK C0603C0G1E180JT
C1705 188179627 Q SMD CAPA 0402 100PF±5% COG 50V RoHS 1 MURATA GRM1555C1H101JD01D
C236,C237,C313,C314,C706,C714,C1406,C1413,C1415,C1701,C1703 189329086 Q CAP 0402 2.2UF±20% X5R 6.3V RoHS 11 TAIYO RM JMK105 BJ225MV-F
C1519,C1521,C1534,L1602 189648725 Q SMD CAPA.0201 COG 1PF ±0.1PF 25V RoHS 4 MURATA GRM0335C1E1R0CD01D
L811 189753472 SMD INDUCTOR 0201 27NH±5% RoHS 1 TOKO LLV0603-FH27NJ
L820 189753505 Q SMD INDUCTOR 0201 33NH±5% RoHS 1 TOKO INC. LLV0603-FH33NJ
BL208 286703418 ECOM shileding cover ST683S 1
BL1205 286782878 Receiver steel L P662 1
BL1204 286782881 Receiver steel R P662 1
BL207 286900476 RF shielding frame SK657 1
BL201 286900603 BB shielding frame SK657 1
BL202 286900616 Charge shielding frame SK657 1
BL206 286900624 4GPA shielding frame SK657 1
BL200 286900637 4in1 shielding frame SK657 1
BL203 286900645 EMMC shielding frame SK657 1
C203,C204,C206 440003798 Q Cap 0603 22uF±20% 10V X5R 3 MURATA GRM188R61A226ME15D
FL1601 440007746 Duplexer BAND28F 1814 NS18 MURATA RoHS 1 MURATA SAYRH725MBC0B0A


